
 Page 1 of 2 

 
Additional Documents Distributed for the 

Regular City Council Meeting 
August 15, 2018 

 

Item 
No. 

Agenda Item Description Distributor Document 

PC Public Comments and Suggestions 
Al Benzoni,  

South Pasadena Resident 
Handout to Council 

6 Councilmember Communications Robert S. Joe 
PowerPoint, Senior Center as a 
Cooling Center 

6 Councilmember Communications Robert S. Joe 
PowerPoint, Summer Concerts 
in the Park 2018 

6 Councilmember Communications Michael A. Cacciotti PowerPoint, Various Photos 

17 

Authorize an Contract Amendment with 
Interwest Consulting Group for Project 
Management Services for the City’s 
Capital Improvement Plan and 
Engineering Projects in an Amount Not-
to-Exceed $53,800 for a Total Not-to-
Exceed Contract Amount of $78,300 

Mariam Lee Ko , HR Manager and 
Kahono Oei, Interim PW Director 

Memo to Council 

19 

Authorize a Letter of Support for the 
South Pasadena Arts Council’s Our 
Town Creative Placemaking Grant 
Application 

Margaret Lin,  
Principal Management Analyst 

Memo to Council 

22 

First Reading and Introduction of an 
Ordinance Repealing Article IVD 
(Freeway and Transportation 
Commission) and Article IVK (Public 
Works Commission) and Adding a New 
Article IVK (Mobility and Infrastructure 
Policy Commission) to Create the 
Mobility and Infrastructure Policy 
Commission and Receive and File the 
2017 Freeway and Transportation 
Commission and Public Works 
Commission Shared Roles and 
Responsibilities Report 

Margaret Lin,  
Principal Management Analyst 

Memo to Council 



Regular City Council Meeting Additional Documents 
August 15, 2018 
 
 

Page 2 of 2 

    

22 

First Reading and Introduction of an 
Ordinance Repealing Article IVD 
(Freeway and Transportation 
Commission) and Article IVK (Public 
Works Commission) and Adding a New 
Article IVK (Mobility and Infrastructure 
Policy Commission) to Create the 
Mobility and Infrastructure Policy 
Commission and Receive and File the 
2017 Freeway and Transportation 
Commission and Public Works 
Commission Shared Roles and 
Responsibilities Report 

Gayle Glauz, 
Public Works Commissioner 

Letter to Council 

22 

First Reading and Introduction of an 
Ordinance Repealing Article IVD 
(Freeway and Transportation 
Commission) and Article IVK (Public 
Works Commission) and Adding a New 
Article IVK (Mobility and Infrastructure 
Policy Commission) to Create the 
Mobility and Infrastructure Policy 
Commission and Receive and File the 
2017 Freeway and Transportation 
Commission and Public Works 
Commission Shared Roles and 
Responsibilities Report 

Bianca Richards, 
South Pasadena Resident 

Email to Council 






































	081518 Addl Doc - Table of Contents

	081518 Addl Doc - Item No. PC Benzoni Handout to Council

	081518 Addl Doc - Item No. 06 Joe Cooling Center
	081518 Addl Doc - Item No. 06 Joe Summer Concerts in the Park
	081518 Addl Doc - Item No. 06 Cacciotti Various Photos
	081518 Addl Doc - Item No. 17 Memo to Council (Oei and Lee Ko)
	081518 Addl Doc - Item No. 19 Memo to Council (Lin)
	081518 Addl Doc - Item No. 22 Memo to Council (Lin)
	081518 Addl Doc - Item No. 22 Letter to Council (Glauz)
	081518 Addl Doc - Item No. 22 Email to Council (Richards)




